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High Quality Vacuum System DesignHigh Quality Vacuum System Design

Vacuabond Vacuum  ComponentsVacuum  Components

  ■■ All-in-one  TRANSDUCER RGA

  ■ High Sensitivity
      - Dynamic Range  > 7 orders

  ■ UHV Process Applicable Design

  ■ Differential Pumping System Available

  ■ High-mass 400 amu. type is available

QUADVISION 2  Control Software

  ■ Monitoring & Data Processing for up to 8 RGA Units

  ■ 16 Gases - Simultaneous Monitoring

      - Ion Peak Height & Trend Tracking on Screen

  ■ Total & Partial Pressure Monitoring  ( Peak & Trend )

  ■ Data Logging into Spread sheet / Data base

  ■ Portable Design for Field Service
          ( A-212 / 222 )

  ■ High Power Pumping System

  ■ High Sensitivity on Casters
    -  World’s Top Level  10 -12 Pa m3/sec
                      ( A-222 )

  ■ Sniffer Dedicated Design   ( A-230 )

  ■ High Speed Testing

     -  Just 6 second Test Cycle
   ( A-240M / 250M )

  ■ Fast Response Time & Long Term Stability
    -  MCP Enhanced 180o Magnetic Deflection Mass Spectrometer

  ■ Easy & Simple Operation    
     -  Automatic Measurement & Calibration 

  ■ Easy & Simple Operation    

  ■ Versatile Functions & Accessories
     -  External I/O  ( Analog & Serial )
     -  PC Communication Software  (Optional)
     -  Maintenance Kit,  External Pumping System, 
         Standard Helium Leak Device,  and etc...

gn

Available

Helium Leak Detector
 Versatile... Wide Lineup & Accessories for Broad Applications

Residual Gas Analyzer
Quadrupole Mass Spectrometer & QUADVISION 2 Software

   M-212LD
                     M-212LD-D

                                                                      M-222LD
                                                                                           M-222LD-D
                                                                                                                        M-222LD-H

   A-230M-LD

                                                           A-240M-LD

                                                                                                    A-250M-LD

    Model :  M-201 QA-TDM / M-101QA-TDF

■ Versatile Funct
    -  External I/O   
Versatile Funct

    -  Automatic Measurement & Calibration 

 ■ Easy & Simple Operation   
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 Main Screen                   System Status                Trend-chart Data

                      Test Start/Stop
                      Leak Rate
                      Set Points
                      Auto-Calibration
                      Background Subst.
  M-212 /222                 Vent                   M-230




